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Δημιουργία Προγράμματος:1/4/2020 aSc Timetables

ΓΑΝΘΡ
Γ_ΙΣΤΟΡΙΑ

ΑΣΗΜ
Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΓΛΣ

ΑΣΗΜ

ΓΑΝΘΡ
Γ_ΙΣΤΟΡΙΑ

ΑΣΗΜ
Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΑΡΧ

ΑΣΗΜ

Γ2
Γ_ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΧΡΙΣΤ
Γ2

Γ_ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΧΡΙΣΤ
ΒΑΝΘ

Β_ΑΡΧ_Π
Ρ

ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔ

Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΑΡΧΓΠ

ΠΡΕΖΑ

Γ3
Γ_ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΠΡΕΖΑ
Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΙΣΤ

ΠΡΕΖΑ

Γ3
Γ_ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΠΡΕΖΑ

Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΓΕΩΜΕ
ΤΡ

ΣΧΩΡΤΣ

ΓΘ/ΓΟΚ1
Γ ΜΑΘΗΜΑΤΙΚΑ

ΣΧΩΡΤΣ
ΒΘΕΤ2

ΒΠ_ΜΑΘ

ΣΧΩΡΤΣ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΓΕΩ

ΣΧΩΡΤΣ

ΓΘ/ΓΟΚ1
Γ ΜΑΘΗΜΑΤΙΚΑ

ΣΧΩΡΤΣ

Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΑΛΓ

ΜΟΥΡΚ

ΒΘΕΤ

ΒΠ_ΦΥΣ

ΠΑΝΤ

ΓΘΕΤ/Γ_ΥΓ
Γ_ΦΥΣΙΚΗ

ΠΑΝΤΟΥ
Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΦΥΣ

ΠΑΝΤ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΦΥΣ

ΠΑΝΤ

ΓΘΕΤ/Γ_ΥΓ
Γ_ΦΥΣΙΚΗ

ΠΑΝΤΟΥ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΧΗΜ

ΠΥΡΓΑΣ

Γ_ΥΓ/ΓΘΕΤ
Γ_ΧΗΜΕΙΑ

ΠΥΡΓΑΣ
Γ_ΥΓ/ΓΘΕΤ

Γ_ΧΗΜΕΙΑ

ΠΥΡΓΑΣ
Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΧΗΜ

ΠΥΡΓΑΣ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΒΙΟ

ΣΑΛΜΑ

ΓΥΓΕΙΑΣ
Γ_ΒΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ

ΣΑΛΜΑ
Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΒΙΟ

ΣΑΛΜΑ

ΓΥΓΕΙΑΣ
Γ_ΒΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ

ΣΑΛΜΑ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΠΛ. ΠΔ.

ΜΑΣΟΥΡΑ

Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΠΟΛ

ΜΑΣΟΥΡΑ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΓΥΜ

ΝΟΥΣΙΑΣ

Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΓΥΜΝ

ΝΟΥΣΙΑΣ

Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΘΡΗΣΚ

ΘΕΟΔ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΘΡ

ΘΕΟΔ

Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΠΛΗΡΟ
Φ

ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΠΛΡΟΦ

ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΑΛΓ

ΖΑΧΑΡ

ΓΟΙΚ2
Γ ΜΑΘ ΠΡΟ

ΖΑΧΑΡ
ΒΘΕΤ1

ΒΠ_ΜΑΘ

ΖΑΧΑΡ

ΓΟΙΚ2
Γ ΜΑΘ ΠΡΟ

ΖΑΧΑΡ

ΓΟΙΚ
Γ_ΑΟΘ

ΠΑΠΑΣΠ
ΒΑΝΘ

Β_ΒΑΚΕ

ΠΑΠΑΣΠ

ΓΟΙΚ
Γ_ΑΟΘ

ΠΑΠΑΣΠ

Β_ΤΑΞ

Β_ΑΓΓ

ΔΑΜΑΛΑ

Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΑΓΓ

ΔΑΜΑΛΑ

Γ ΤΑΞ

Γ_ΑΓΓΛΙΚ
Α

ΔΑΜΑΛΑ

ΓΑΝΘΡ
Γ_ΑΡΧΑΙΑ

ΤΣΟΓΚΑ
Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΙΣΤ

ΤΣΟΓΚΑ

ΓΑΝΘΡ
Γ_ΑΡΧΑΙΑ

ΤΣΟΓΚΑ

Γ1
Γ_ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΤΣΟΥΝΗΣ
Α_ΤΑΞ

Α_ΓΛ

ΤΣΟΥΝΗΣ

Γ1
Γ_ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΤΣΟΥΝΗΣ

ΓΟΙΚ
Γ_ΑΕΠΠ

ΚΑΡΑΜΠ
ΓΟΙΚ

Γ_ΑΕΠΠ

ΚΑΡΑΜΠ

ΓΑΝΘΡ
Γ_ΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΟΛΟΓΙ
Α

ΤΡΙΑΝΤ
ΓΑΝΘΡ

Γ_ΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΟΛΟΓΙ
Α

ΤΡΙΑΝΤ

ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ

ΠΡΕΖΑ

ΣΧΩΡΤΣΑΝΙΤΗΣ

ΜΟΥΡΚΟΒΙΤΗΣ

ΠΑΝΤΟΥ

ΠΥΡΓΑΣ

ΣΑΛΜΑ

ΜΑΣΟΥΡΑ

ΝΟΥΣΙΑΣ

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΕΛΟΣ

ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ

ΖΑΧΑΡΑΚΗΣ

ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΥ

ΔΑΜΑΛΑ

ΤΣΟΓΚΑ

ΤΣΟΥΝΗΣ

ΚΑΡΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ

ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ

Δευτέρα Τρίτη Τετάρτη Πέμπτη Παρασκευή

1
9:00
9:55

1
9:00
9:55

1
9:00
9:55

1
9:00
9:55

1
9:00
9:55

2
10:00
10:55

2
10:00
10:55

2
10:00
10:55

2
10:00
10:55

2
10:00
10:55

3
11:00
11:55

3
11:00
11:55

3
11:00
11:55

3
11:00
11:55

3
11:00
11:55

4
12:00
12:55

4
12:00
12:55

4
12:00
12:55

4
12:00
12:55

4
12:00
12:55
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13:00
13:55

5
13:00
13:55

5
13:00
13:55
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13:55

5
13:00
13:55


